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Memphis Smokin’ Mild BBQ Sauce

Memphis Smokin’ Hot BBQ Sauce

Sweet Mustard BBQ Sauce

Red Hot Vinegar BBQ Sauce

Rub Me Tender Seasoning

 

 

 

MEMPHIS BBQ 
Memphis Smokin’ Mild BBQ 

1/8/21 
 
 
INGREDIENTS: WATER, TOMATO PASTE, DISTILLED VINEGAR, WORCESTERSHIRE SAUCE (DISTILLED 
VINEGAR, WATER, MOLASSES, SUGAR, SALT, SPICES, ANCHOVIES, CITRIC ACID, NATURAL FLAVOR 
(CONTAINS SOY) CELERY SEED, XANTHAN GUM, TAMARIND EXTRACT), SUGAR, LEMON JUICE, 
MOLASSES, SOYBEAN OIL, HORSERADISH SAUCE (SOYBEAN OIL, WATER, CORN SYRUP, VINEGAR, EGG 
YOLKS, MODIFIED CORN STARCH, HORSERADISH, SALT, ARTIFICIAL FLAVOR, POTASSIUM SORBATE, 
XANTHAN GUM, CALCIUM DISODIUM EDTA), NATURAL SMOKE FLAVOR, SPICES, HOT SAUCE (DISTILLED 
VINEGAR, RED PEPPER, SALT), SALT, DRIED GARLIC, XANTHAN GUM, CARAMEL COLOR, DRIED ONION, 
SUGAR, CORN STARCH, CITRIC ACID, TOMATO POWDER.   
 
Contains: Fish, Soy, Egg. 
 

 

 

 

 

MEMPHIS BBQ 
Memphis Smokin’ Hot BBQ 

1/8/21 
 
 
INGREDIENTS: WATER, TOMATO PASTE, DISTILLED VINEGAR, WORCESTERSHIRE SAUCE (DISTILLED 
VINEGAR, WATER, MOLASSES, SUGAR, SALT, SPICES, ANCHOVIES, CITRIC ACID, NATURAL FLAVOR 
(CONTAINS SOY) CELERY SEED, XANTHAN GUM, TAMARIND EXTRACT), SUGAR, LEMON JUICE, 
MOLASSES, SOYBEAN OIL, HORSERADISH SAUCE (SOYBEAN OIL, WATER, CORN SYRUP, VINEGAR, EGG 
YOLKS, MODIFIED CORN STARCH, HORSERADISH, SALT, ARTIFICIAL FLAVOR, POTASSIUM SORBATE, 
XANTHAN GUM, CALCIUM DISODIUM EDTA), NATURAL SMOKE FLAVOR, SPICES, HOT SAUCE (DISTILLED 
VINEGAR, RED PEPPER, SALT), SALT, DRIED GARLIC, XANTHAN GUM, CARAMEL COLOR, DRIED ONION, 
SUGAR, CORN STARCH, CITRIC ACID, TOMATO POWDER, CHIPOTLE PEPPER, DRIED HABANERO PEPPER.  
 
Contains: Fish, Soy, Egg. 
 

 

 

 

 

MEMPHIS BBQ 
Sweet Mustard BBQ 

1/8/21 
 
 
INGREDIENTS: ORANGE MARMALADE (CORN SYRUP, HIGH FRUCTOSE CORN SYRUP, ORANGE PEEL, 
ORANGE JUICE, WATER, PECTIN, CITRIC ACID), YELLOW MUSTARD (DISTILLED VINEGAR, WATER, 
MUSTARD SEED, SALT, TURMERIC, PAPRIKA, SPICE, NATURAL FLAVOR, GARLIC POWDER), DIJON 
MUSTARD (DISTILLED VINEGAR, WATER, MUSTARD SEED, SALT, CHARDONNAY WINE, CITRIC ACID, 
TARTARIC ACID, SPICES, TURMERIC), RED WINE, WATER, LEMON JUICE, HONEY, MOLASSES, DISTILLED 
VINEGAR, BROWN SUGAR, HOT SAUCE (DISTILLED VINEGAR, RED PEPPER, SALT), SPICES, SALT.  
 
Contains no known allergens.  
 

 

 

 

 

MEMPHIS BBQ 
Red Hot Vinegar BBQ Sauce 

1/8/21 
 
 
INGREDIENTS: WATER, APPLE CIDER VINEGAR, RICE VINEGAR (RICE VINEGAR, WATER, SUGAR, SALT),  
MOLASSES, TOMATO PASTE, DISTILLED VINEGAR, BROWN SUGAR, GARLIC, HORSERADISH SAUCE 
(SOYBEAN OIL, WATER, CORN SYRUP, VINEGAR, EGG YOLKS, MODIFIED CORN STARCH, HORSERADISH, 
SALT, ARTIFICIAL FLAVOR, POTASSIUM SORBATE, XANTHAN GUM, CALCIUM DISODIUM EDTA), SALT, 
SPICES, XANTHAN GUM. 
 
Contains: Soy, Eggs.  
 

 

 

 

 

MEMPHIS BBQ 
Rub Me Tender BBQ Rub #3 

1/14/21 
Net Weight 12 oz (340 grams) 

 
 
INGREDIENTS: SUGAR, BROWN SUGAR, SALT, CORN STARCH, BLACK PEPPER, PAPRIKA, DRIED ONION, 
DRIED GARLIC, MUSTARD, CITRIC ACID, TOMATO POWDER, CORIANDER, CUMIN, CELERY SEEDS, 
CAYENNE PEPPER. 
 
 

 

This sauce has the right Attitude, when you’re in the 
Mood, for something Barbequed !

If you wanna be a “TRUE MEMPHIS” Bar-BQ King, use 
this Tangy heat on your Veggies and your Meat !

This sauce Won the “1998 World Championship BBQ 
Contest”, thus proclaiming me “Bar-BQ King” 

A Firey basting sauce of vinegar, garlic and chiles that 
satisfies those with a Burning Desire !

This “TRUE MEMPHIS” Dry Rub will enhance the 
flavor and tenderness of anything you shake it on ! 

Case Pack: 12 
Weight: 22.5 lbs. / Net Wt. 18 oz.

Case Pack Dimensions: 
12.5 x 9.5 x 7.5

Manufacturer’s Suggested  
Retail Price: $12.95

Case Pack: 12  
Weight: 22.5 lbs. / Net Wt. 18 oz.

Case Pack Dimensions: 
12.5 x 9.5 x 7.5

Manufacturer’s Suggested  
Retail Price: $12.95

Case Pack: 12  
Weight: 32 lbs. / Net Wt. 20 oz.

Case Pack Dimensions: 
12.5 x 9.5 x 7.5

Manufacturer’s Suggested  
Retail Price: $12.95

Case Pack: 12  
Weight: 22.5 lbs. / Net Wt. 18 oz.

Case Pack Dimensions: 
12.5 x 9.5 x 7.5

Manufacturer’s Suggested  
Retail Price: $12.95

Case Pack: 12  
Weight: 11.6 lbs. / Net Wt. 12.9 oz.

Case Pack Dimensions: 
12 X 9 X 6

Manufacturer’s Suggested  
Retail Price: $12.95

INGREDIENTS: WATER, TOMATO PASTE, DISTILLED 
VINEGAR, WORCESTERSHIRE SAUCE (DISTILLED 
VINEGAR, WATER, MOLASSES, SUGAR, SALT, 
SPICES, ANCHOVIES, CITRIC ACID, NATURAL 
FLAVOR  (CONTAINS SOY) CELERY SEED, XANTHAN 
GUM, TAMARIND EXTRACT), SUGAR, LEMON JUICE, 
MOLASSES, SOYBEAN OIL, HORSERADISH SAUCE 
(SOYBEAN OIL, WATER, CORN SYRUP, VINEGAR, EGG 
YOLKS, MODIFIED CORN STARCH, HORSERADISH, SALT, 
ARTIFICIAL FLAVOR, POTASSIUM SORBATE, XANTHAN 
GUM, CALCIUM DISODIUM EDTA), NATURAL SMOKE 
FLAVOR, SPICES, HOT SAUCE (DISTILLED VINEGAR, 
RED PEPPER, SALT), SALT, DRIED GARLIC, XANTHAN 
GUM, CARAMEL COLOR, DRIED ONION, SUGAR, CORN 
STARCH, CITRIC ACID, TOMATO POWDER.   
Contains: Fish, Soy, Egg.

INGREDIENTS:  WATER, TOMATO PASTE, DISTILLED 
VINEGAR, WORCESTERSHIRE SAUCE (DISTILLED 
VINEGAR, WATER, MOLASSES, SUGAR, SALT, 
SPICES, ANCHOVIES, CITRIC ACID, NATURAL 
FLAVOR (CONTAINS SOY) CELERY SEED, XANTHAN 
GUM, TAMARIND EXTRACT), SUGAR, LEMON JUICE, 
MOLASSES, SOYBEAN OIL, HORSERADISH SAUCE 
(SOYBEAN OIL, WATER, CORN SYRUP, VINEGAR, EGG 
YOLKS, MODIFIED CORN STARCH, HORSERADISH, SALT, 
ARTIFICIAL FLAVOR, POTASSIUM SORBATE, XANTHAN 
GUM, CALCIUM DISODIUM EDTA), NATURAL SMOKE 
FLAVOR, SPICES, HOT SAUCE (DISTILLED VINEGAR, 
RED PEPPER, SALT), SALT, DRIED GARLIC, XANTHAN 
GUM, CARAMEL COLOR, DRIED ONION, SUGAR, CORN 
STARCH, CITRIC ACID, TOMATO POWDER, CHIPOTLE 
PEPPER, DRIED HABANERO PEPPER. 
Contains: Fish, Soy, Egg.

INGREDIENTS:  ORANGE MARMALADE (CORN SYRUP, 
ORANGE PEEL, ORANGE JUICE, WATER, PECTIN, CITRIC 
ACID), YELLOW MUSTARD (DISTILLED VINEGAR, 
WATER, MUSTARD SEED, SALT, TURMERIC, PAPRIKA, 
SPICE, NATURAL FLAVOR, GARLIC POWDER), DIJON 
MUSTARD (DISTILLED VINEGAR, WATER, MUSTARD 
SEED, SALT, CHARDONNAY WINE, CITRIC ACID, 
TARTARIC ACID, SPICES, TURMERIC), RED WINE, 
WATER, LEMON JUICE, HONEY, MOLASSES, DISTILLED 
VINEGAR, BROWN SUGAR, HOT SAUCE (DISTILLED 
VINEGAR, RED PEPPER, SALT), SPICES, SALT. 
Contains no known allergens.

INGREDIENTS:  WATER, APPLE CIDER VINEGAR, RICE 
VINEGAR (RICE VINEGAR, WATER, SUGAR, SALT), 
MOLASSES, TOMATO PASTE, DISTILLED VINEGAR, 
BROWN SUGAR, GARLIC, HORSERADISH SAUCE 
(SOYBEAN OIL, WATER, CORN SYRUP, VINEGAR, EGG 
YOLKS, MODIFIED CORN STARCH, HORSERADISH, 
SALT, ARTIFICIAL FLAVOR, POTASSIUM SORBATE, 
XANTHAN GUM, CALCIUM DISODIUM EDTA), SALT, 
SPICES, XANTHAN GUM. 
Contains: Soy, Eggs.

INGREDIENTS: WATER, TOMATO PASTE, DISTILLED 
VINEGAR, WORCESTERSHIRE SAUCE (DISTILLED 
VINEGAR, WATER, MOLASSES, SUGAR, SALT, 
SPICES, ANCHOVIES, CITRIC ACID, NATURAL 
FLAVOR  (CONTAINS SOY) CELERY SEED, XANTHAN 
GUM, TAMARIND EXTRACT), SUGAR, LEMON JUICE, 
MOLASSES, SOYBEAN OIL, HORSERADISH SAUCE 
(SOYBEAN OIL, WATER, CORN SYRUP, VINEGAR, EGG 
YOLKS, MODIFIED CORN STARCH, HORSERADISH, SALT, 
ARTIFICIAL FLAVOR, POTASSIUM SORBATE, XANTHAN 
GUM, CALCIUM DISODIUM EDTA), NATURAL SMOKE 
FLAVOR, SPICES, HOT SAUCE (DISTILLED VINEGAR, 
RED PEPPER, SALT), SALT, DRIED GARLIC, XANTHAN 
GUM, CARAMEL COLOR, DRIED ONION, SUGAR, CORN 
STARCH, CITRIC ACID, TOMATO POWDER.   
Contains: Fish, Soy, Egg.

World Championship


